Section L
Wet Pipe Systems
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Easy Riser
®
 System .......................................................................................................................... L-1
Alarm Check Valve / Trim ................................................................................................................. L-2
Special Valves and Trim (Halar

Section L - Wet Systems
List Price Book - Effective June 4, 2016
Description
A - Model F-1 Easy Riser® Swing Check Valve
B - Model F-1 Easy Riser® Trim Including:
B.1 - Side Outlet Globe Valve for Gauges
B.2 - Water Gauge
B.3 - Ball Valve
C - Water Supply Control Valve
D - Waterflow Indicator
E - Electric Alarm Bell
* Trims include indented items immediately following.
Size Valve (only) Loose Trim (galvanized) Valve/Trim (pre-trimmed)
IPG V25.3 V25.3A V25.3B
3" 08505 07236 08505PT
4" 08508 07237 08508PT
6" 08511 07237 08511PT
Flange / Groove (Model F-1) - Easy Riser® Swing Check Valve
Size Valve (only) Loose Trim (galvanized) Valve/Trim (pre-trimmed)
IPG V25.3 V25.3A V25.3B
3" 08506 07236 08506PT
4" 08509 07237 08509PT
6" 08512 07237 08512PT
8" 08515 07237 08515PT
Groove / Groove (Model E-1 / F-1) - Easy Riser® Swing Check Valve
Size Valve (only) Loose Trim (galvanized) Valve/Trim (pre-trimmed)
IPG V25.3 V25.3A V25.3B
2-1/2" 07929 07236 07929PT
3" 08507 07236 08507PT
4" 08510 07237 08510PT
6" 08513 07237 08513PT
8" 08516 07237 08516PT
* See page L-3 for special valve and trim options, including domestic, brass, and horizontal trim offerings.
Selected Additional Valves and Components (See pages L-4 and L-5 for complete listing)
In-Line Check Valves (Threaded) Model M-2 Swing Check Valve Automatic Ball Drip (Model B-1)
Model K-1 (threaded) SPRING LOADED ½" / DN15 IPG V25.1

$1,227.56
2" 17/32" (8.0 K) 15241D SR307 $1,227.56
2" 1/2" (5.6 K) 15241C SR307
Section L - EasyPac
TM
 Riser Assemblies
List Price Book - Effective June 4, 2016
Size Orifice Size PRV
1 Part # IPG List Price Size Orifice Size PRV
1 Part # IPG List Price
Groove x Groove (schedule 10) Thread x Groove (schedule 10)
(1) Refers to factory pressure setting (psi) of pressure relief valve (PRV).  See technical data page # 31 a-e for details.
TESTanDRAIN® is a registered trademark of AGF Manufacturing, Inc.
June 2016 Page L-7 vikinggroupinc.com
RESIDENTIAL (with TESTanDRAIN® and PRV)
250 14900C250 SR307 $1,528.08
$1,528.08
250 14900B250 SR307
15238D205
175 14900A175
250 15247D250
250 14900A250
2" 17/32" (8.0 K)
SR307 $1,384.10
SR307 $1,384.10
250 15238D250 SR307 $1,495.18
SR307 $1,528.08
205 15247D205
SR307 $1,528.08
175 14900B175
250 15247C250
175 14900D175
2" 1/2" (5.6 K)
175
250
SR30714900C205
$1,528.08SR30714900C175
$1,528.08
175 15238D175 SR307 $1,495.18
SR307 $1,528.08
205 SR307 $1,495.18
205
SR307 $1,384.10
SR307 $1,384.10
175 15247D175
205
205 15247C205205
2" 7/16" (4.2 K)
175 15247C175
14900B205
$1,528.08
SR307
SR307 $1,495.18
14900A205
SR307 $1,384.10
SR307
$1,495.18
$1,384.10
SR307 $1,384.10
SR307 $1,384.10
SR307
$1,384.10SR307
15247B205
15240C205
7/16" (4.2 K)
1-1/2" 17/32" (8.0 K)
15247B2502" 7/16" (4.2 K)
250 15238B250 SR307 $1,495.18
205
SR307 $1,528.08
205 15238C205
2"
$1,495.18
175 15247B175
1-1/2" 7/16" (4.2 K) 205 15240B205
175 15240D175
2"
175 15238B175 SR307 $1,495.18
250 15240D250
15240C250
175 15240C175
205
$1,502.03
SR307
250 15232D250 SR307 $1,493.26
205 15240D205
250
$1,502.03
SR307 $1,502.03
SR307 $1,502.03
SR307 $1,502.03
SR307 $1,493.26
SR307 $1,502.03
250 15240B250 SR307 $1,502.03
3/8" (2.8 K) 205
15232D175
SR307 $1,502.03
1-1/2" 7/16" (4.2 K) 175 15240B175
$1,502.03
15238B205 SR307
1-1/4" 7/16" (4.2 K) 205 15232B205 SR307 $1,493.26
1-1/4" 7/16" (4.2 K) 175 15232B175 SR307 $1,493.26
15240A205 SR307 $1,502.03
SR307 $1,502.03
250 15240A250 SR307
SR307 $1,493.26
1-1/2"
250 15232B250 SR307 $1,493.26
175 15232C175
175
205 15232D205
SR307 $1,513.07
$1,513.07
$1,513.07
175 15234D175
205
250
1-1/4" 3/8" (2.8 K) 205 15232A205
15234A250
SR307
1-1/4" 3/8" (2.8 K) 250 15232A250
SR307 $1,493.26
SR307
250 15232C250
1-1/4" 1/2" (5.6 K) $1,493.26
1-1/4" 1/2" (5.6 K)
$1,493.26
1-1/2" 3/8" (2.8 K) 175 15240A175 SR307
15234C250 SR307
SR307
15234B205
250
SR307
15234D250
SR307 $1,513.0717/32" (8.0 K)
SR307
SR307 $1,513.07
SR307
15245C250 SR307 $1,467.82
$1,493.26 1-1/4"
$1,502.03
$1,493.26
15234D205
1-1/4" 17/32" (8.0 K)
1-1/4" 1/2" (5.6 K) 205 15234C205
1-1/4" 1/2" (5.6 K)
1-1/4"
$1,513.07
SR307 $1,467.82
SR307 $1,467.82
1-1/4" 1/2" (5.6 K) 175 15234C175
$1,513.07
SR307 $1,467.82
1-1/4" 7/16" (4.2 K) 250 15234B250
SR307 $1,513.07205
SR307 $1,467.82
1-1/4" 7/16" (4.2 K)
1-1/4" 7/16" (4.2 K)
$1,467.82SR307
SR307 $1,467.82
$1,513.0715234B175175
7/16" (4.2 K) 205 15245B205 SR307
205
SR307 $1,513.07
$1,467.82
1-1/4" 3/8" (2.8 K) 250
$1,467.82
1-1/4" 3/8" (2.8 K)
175
N/A
$1,513.0715234A205
15234A175 SR307 $1,513.07
SR307 $1,467.82
1-1/4" 3/8" (2.8 K)
SR307 $1,467.82
SR307 $1,467.82
SR307
17/32" (8.0 K)
250 14900D250 $1,528.08
2" 17/32" (8.0 K)
2" 17/32" (8.0 K)
2" 17/32" (8.0 K) 205 14900D205
SR307 $1,528.08
SR307 $1,528.08
2" 17/32" (8.0 K)
2"

2" 3/8" (2.8 K)
2" 3/8" (2.8 K)
17/32" (8.0 K)
1/2" (5.6 K)
1-1/2"
1-1/2" 3/8" (2.8 K)
1-1/2" 1/2" (5.6 K)
1-1/2" 7/16" (4.2 K)
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
1-1/2" 7/16" (4.2 K)
SR307 $1,495.18
1/2" (5.6 K)
1-1/2" 1/2" (5.6 K)
175 SR307 $1,495.18
250 15238C250 SR307
15238C175
SR307
17/32" (8.0 K)
17/32" (8.0 K)
250 15245D250
17/32" (8.0 K) 205
175 15245D175
1" 1/2" (5.6 K) 205 15245C205
3/8" (2.8 K) 175 15232A175
1" 1/2" (5.6 K) 250
1"
1"
1"
1-1/4"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1-1/4"
1"
3/8" (2.8 K) 205 15245A205
1"
1"
3/8" (2.8 K) 175 15245A175
250 15245B250
7/16" (4.2 K)
1-1/4" 1/2" (5.6 K)
7/16" (4.2 K)
15245D205
1/2" (5.6 K) 175 15245C175
15245A250
7/16" (4.2 K) 175 15245B175
3/8" (2.8 K) 250
SR307 $1,493.26
205 15232C205 SR307
1-1/4" 17/32" (8.0 K)
1-1/4" 17/32" (8.0 K)
SR307
2" 1/2" (5.6 K)
17/32" (8.0 K)
17/32" (8.0 K)
1-1/2" 3/8" (2.8 K)
1-1/2" 3/8" (2.8 K)
1-1/2" 7/16" (4.2 K)
1/2" (5.6 K)
1-1/2" 17/32" (8.0 K)
1-1/2"
2" 3/8" (2.8 K)
2" 3/8" (2.8 K)
2" 3/8" (2.8 K)
2" 1/2" (5.6 K)
1/2" (5.6 K)
205 15238A205
250 15238A2501-1/2"
7/16" (4.2 K)
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"

17/32" (8.0 K)
1-1/2" 17/32" (8.0 K)
250 15247A250 SR307 $1,384.10
175 15238A175 SR307 $1,495.18
175 15247A175
Section L - EasyPac
TM
 Riser Assemblies
List Price Book - Effective June 4, 2016
Size Orifice Size PRV
1 Part # IPG List Price
Thread x Thread (schedule 40)
(1) Refers to factory pressure setting (psi) of pressure relief valve (PRV).  See technical data page # 31 a-e for details.
TESTanDRAIN® is a registered trademark of AGF Manufacturing, Inc.
June 2016 Page L-8 vikinggroupinc.com
250 14901D250 SR307 $1,538.31
15236C205 SR307 $1,497.30
$1,497.3015236B250 SR307
15236C175 SR307 $1,497.30
175 15236B175 SR307 $1,497.30
250 15236A250 SR307 $1,497.30
SR307 $1,497.30
$1,494.40
205 15230C205 SR307 $1,494.40
1/2" (5.6 K) 175 15230C175 SR307
14901D205 SR307 $1,538.31
SR307 $1,538.31
SR307
$1,538.31
1-1/4" 7/16" (4.2 K) 205 15230B205 SR307 $1,494.40
14901D175 SR307
7/16" (4.2 K)
17/32" (8.0 K) 205
17/32" (8.0 K) 175
14901C250
2"
2"
15230B175 SR307 $1,494.40
250
250 15230B250 SR307
250 15230C250 SR307
$1,494.40
2" 1/2" (5.6 K) 250
205 14901C205 SR307 $1,538.31
17/32" (8.0 K)
1-1/2"
$1,494.40
2" 1/2" (5.6 K)
175 14901C175 SR307 $1,538.31
$1,494.40
1-1/4"
15230D250
$1,494.40
2" 1/2" (5.6 K)
250 14901B250 SR307 $1,538.31
1-1/4" 17/32" (8.0 K)
SR307
$1,434.02
2" 7/16" (4.2 K)
205 14901B205 SR307 $1,538.31
SR307 $1,538.31
SR307
$1,434.02
2" 7/16" (4.2 K)
1" 17/32" (8.0 K) 205 15228D205
175 14901B175
SR307
$1,434.02
2" 7/16" (4.2 K)
$1,538.31
$1,538.31
3/8" (2.8 K) 175 15230A175
1-1/4"
SR307
$1,434.02
2" 3/8" (2.8 K) 250 14901A250 SR307 $1,538.31
14901A175 SR307
SR307
205 15236A205
175
$1,434.02
2" 3/8" (2.8 K) 205 14901A205 SR307
SR307
2" 3/8" (2.8 K) 175
1/2" (5.6 K) 175
205
250
205
17/32" (8.0 K)
25017/32" (8.0 K)
205 15236D205 SR307 $1,497.301-1/2" 17/32" (8.0 K)
15236D250 $1,497.30
SR307 $1,434.02
SR307
15228B175
15228B250
15228D175
$1,434.02SR307
SR307
SR307
1-1/2" 7/16" (4.2 K)
175 15236D175 SR307 $1,497.30
15236B205 SR307 $1,497.30
175
17/32" (8.0 K)
175 15230D175 SR307
205 15230D205
7/16" (4.2 K)
SR307
175 15236A175
SR307 $1,434.02
1-1/2" 1/2" (5.6 K) 250 15236C250 SR307 $1,497.30
3/8" (2.8 K) 15230A205
2" 17/32" (8.0 K)
3/8" (2.8 K) 250 15230A250 SR307
1/2" (5.6 K)
$1,494.40
$1,494.40
205 15228C205
7/16" (4.2 K)
15228C175
15228D250
15228C250

14862A SR308 $2,289.60
6" 7/16" (4.2 K) 14862B SR308 $2,289.60
6" 3/8" (2.8 K)
Section L - EasyPac
TM
 Riser Assemblies
List Price Book - Effective June 4, 2016
Size Orifice Size Part # IPG List Price Size Orifice Size Part # IPG List Price
Thread x Groove (schedule 40) Thread x Thread (schedule 40)
Size Orifice Size PRV
1 Part # IPG List Price Size Orifice Size PRV
1 Part # IPG List Price
Groove x Groove (schedule 10) Groove x Groove (schedule 10)
(1) Refers to factory pressure setting (psi) of pressure relief valve (PRV).  See technical data page # 31 a-e for details.
June 2016 Page L-10 vikinggroupinc.com
2-1/2" 1/2" (5.6 K) 205 14854C205 SR308 $1,670.21
2-1/2" 1/2" (5.6 K) 250 14854C250
250
2-1/2"
14854B205 SR308
SR308
SR3082-1/2"
$1,670.21
SR308 $1,670.21
175 14854C175
$1,670.21
SR308 $1,670.21
SR308 $1,670.21
SR308 $1,670.21
205 14854A205 SR308 $1,670.21
175 14854A175
250 14878E250 SR308 $1,666.27
250 14874E250 SR308 $1,664.12
175 14878A175
205 14874D205 SR308 $1,664.12
250 14874C250 SR308 $1,664.12
$1,666.27
$1,670.21
2" 1/2" (5.6 K) 15259C SR308
175 14874B175 SR308 $1,664.12
2" 1/2" (5.6 K)
14854F250
250 14851C250
175 14854B175
14854F175175
ESFR (14.0 K) 205
15256C SR308 $1,507.65
15256D SR308
175 14878E175 SR308 $1,666.27
$1,666.27
205
SR308
175

$1,500.97
$1,760.91
2" 7/16" (4.2 K)
2"
14851C205 SR308 $1,642.82
15251D SR308 $1,519.99
SR308
14875D SR308
7/16" (4.2 K)
14935E
$1,642.82
205
14935D SR308 $1,500.97
2" 1/2" (5.6 K) 205
$1,502.41SR308
1/2" (5.6 K) 175 14851C175 SR308
$1,642.82
$1,502.41
3/8" (2.8 K)
SR308

14851B205 SR308 $1,642.82
SR308
SR308 $1,642.82
SR308
$1,502.41
$1,502.41
1-1/4" 3/8" (2.8 K)
1-1/4" 3/8" (2.8 K)
SR308
SR3082" 14851B250
1-1/2"
SR308
1-1/4" 3/8" (2.8 K)
1-1/4" 7/16" (4.2 K)
SR308
175 14874C175 SR308
1-1/4" 7/16" (4.2 K)
250 14874A250 SR308
205 14874B205 SR308
$1,670.21
14854F205 SR308 $1,670.21
205
175 14851B175
7/16" (4.2 K)
ELO (11.2 K)
15259D SR3082" 17/32" (8.0 K)
15256A

1-1/4" 17/32" (8.0 K)
3/8" (2.8 K) 250 14851A250
14935A
14935B
14935C SR308
205 14851A205 SR308
14871D
1-1/2" 1/2" (5.6 K)
1-1/4" 17/32" (8.0 K) 14871E
14875A
14875C
$1,642.82
14875E SR308 $1,502.41
$1,507.65 14875B1-1/2"
3/8" (2.8 K) 175 14851A175
2-1/2" ELO (11.2 K) 250 14854E250
7/16" (4.2 K)
$1,666.27
$1,666.27
$1,666.27
$1,666.27
3/8" (2.8 K)
SR308 $1,670.21
2" $1,642.82
7/16" (4.2 K)
3/8" (2.8 K) $1,666.27250 14878A250
250 14874B250
175 14874D175
250
3/8" (2.8 K)
1-1/2" 3/8" (2.8 K)
1-1/4" 17/32" (8.0 K)
1-1/4" 17/32" (8.0 K)
1-1/4" 17/32" (8.0 K)
14878B250
1-1/4"
1-1/4" 1/2" (5.6 K)
1-1/4" 1/2" (5.6 K) 205 14874C205
1-1/4" 1/2" (5.6 K)
14878B205 SR308 $1,666.27
ELO (11.2 K)
1-1/2"
14874E2051-1/4" ELO (11.2 K)
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
7/16" (4.2 K)
SR308
1-1/4"
14874D250
SR308
205
1-1/4"
175 14874E175
SR308
1-1/2" 17/32" (8.0 K)
14878C205
175 14878C175 SR308
SR3081-1/2"
14878D205
175 14878D175
SR308 $1,666.27
SR308 $1,666.27
$1,666.27SR308
205
1/2" (5.6 K)
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
14878B175
250 14878C250
7/16" (4.2 K) 250
1-1/2"
17/32" (8.0 K)
1/2" (5.6 K)
ELO (11.2 K)
7/16" (4.2 K)
1-1/2"
$1,666.27
SR308
250 14878D250
205
1-1/2" ELO (11.2 K)
1-1/2" 1/2" (5.6 K)
1-1/2" ELO (11.2 K)
17/32" (8.0 K)
1-1/2" ELO (11.2 K)
1-1/2"
SR308 $1,670.21205 14878E205 SR308 $1,666.27 2-1/2" ELO (11.2 K) 205 14854E205
3/8" (2.8 K)
SR308
250 14854A250
2-1/2" 7/16" (4.2 K)
2-1/2" 3/8" (2.8 K)
SR308
SR308
$1,670.21
2-1/2" 17/32" (8.0 K)
2-1/2" ELO (11.2 K) 175 14854E175
250 14854D250
$1,670.21
SR308 $1,670.21
2-1/2" 7/16" (4.2 K)
175 14854D175
2-1/2"
2-1/2"
2-1/2"
$1,670.2117/32" (8.0 K)
205
250 14854B2507/16" (4.2 K)
1/2" (5.6 K)
SR308 $1,670.21
SR308
2-1/2" 17/32" (8.0 K) 205 14854D205
$1,642.82
2" 3/8" (2.8 K)
SR308 $1,642.82
2"
250
SR308 $1,642.82
2" 17/32" (8.0 K) 205 14851D205
2" 17/32" (8.0 K) 175
17/32" (8.0 K) 250 14851D250
SR308 $1,642.82
SR308 $1,642.82
14851E205
175 14851E175 SR308
14851D175
$1,642.82
SR308
SR308
$1,642.82
1-1/4" 17/32" (8.0 K) 15251E SR309 $1,519.99
$1,642.82
2"
1-1/2" 17/32" (8.0 K) 15256E
ELO (11.2 K) 250 14851E250
ELO (11.2 K)
2" ELO (11.2 K) 205
Section L - EasyPac
TM
 Riser Assemblies
List Price Book - Effective June 4, 2016
Size Orifice Size PRV
1 Part # IPG List Price Size Orifice Size PRV
1 Part # IPG List Price
Groove x Groove (schedule 10) Groove x Groove (schedule 10)
(1) Refers to factory pressure setting (psi) of pressure relief valve (PRV).  See technical data page # 31 a-e for details.
TESTanDRAIN® is a registered trademark of AGF Manufacturing, Inc.
June 2016 Page L-11 vikinggroupinc.com
SR308
14857D175 SR308 $1,776.73
$1,776.73
$1,776.7314857D250 SR308
14857D205
14857C175 SR308 $1,776.73
14857C250 SR308 $1,776.73
3" 1/2" (5.6 K) 205 14857C205 SR308 $1,776.73
3"
14857B205 SR308 $1,776.73
3" 7/16" (4.2 K) 250 14857B250 SR308 $1,776.73
3"
SR308 $1,776.73
3" 3/8" (2.8 K)
3" 7/16" (4.2 K) 175 14857B175
250
$1,776.73
SR308 $1,776.73
SR308 $1,776.73
14857A205
14857A250
SR308
COMMERCIAL (with TESTanDRAIN® and PRV)
3" 3/8" (2.8 K)
250 14860G250 SR308 $2,367.63
205 14860G205 SR308 $2,367.63
175 14860G175 SR308 $2,367.63
250 14860E250 SR308 $2,282.51
205 14860F205
205 14860E205 SR308 $2,282.51
175 14860E175 SR308 $2,282.51
250 14860D250 SR308 $2,282.51
205 14860D205 SR308 $2,282.51
175 14860D175 SR308 $2,282.51
SR308 $2,282.51
250 14860C250 SR308 $2,282.51
4" 1/2" (5.6 K) 205 14860C205
SR308 $2,282.51
4" 7/16" (4.2 K)
4" 1/2" (5.6 K) 175 14860C175
250 14860B250
SR308 $2,282.51
SR308 $2,282.51
SR308 $2,282.51
4" 7/16" (4.2 K) 205 14860B205
4" 7/16" (4.2 K) 175 14860B175
250 14860A250 SR308 $2,282.51
$2,455.82
14860A205
175 14860A175 SR308
SR308 $2,282.51205
175 14857A175 3/8" (2.8 K) 175
$1,776.73
SR308 $1,776.7314857F175
14863A175 SR308
SR308 POA
$2,282.51
250 14857G250 SR308 POA
SR308
3" ESFR - 25.2 K 205 14857G205
SR308 POA3" ESFR - 25.2 K 175 14857G175
3" ESFR - 14.0 K 250 14857F250
3" ESFR - 14.0 K 205 14857F205
3" 1/2" (5.6 K)
3" 17/32" (8.0 K)
3" 17/32" (8.0 K)
3" 17/32" (8.0 K)
SR308 $1,776.73
3" ESFR - 14.0 K 175
2053" ELO (11.2 K)
3" ELO (11.2 K) 250
7/16" (4.2 K) 205
175
250
205
250
1/2" (5.6 K)
175
SR308 $1,776.7314857E250
SR308 $1,776.7314857E205
3" ELO (11.2 K)
6"
175 14857E175 SR308 $1,776.73
3" 3/8" (2.8 K) 205
4" ESFR (25.2 K)
4" ESFR (25.2 K)
4" ESFR (25.2 K)
4" ELO (11.2 K)
4" ESFR (14.0 K)
4" ESFR (14.0 K)
4" ESFR (14.0 K)
4" 17/32" (8.0 K)
3" ESFR - 25.2 K
4" 3/8" (2.8 K)
4" 3/8" (2.8 K)
4" 3/8" (2.8 K)
17/32" (8.0 K)
4" 1/2" (5.6 K)
4" ELO (11.2 K)
4" ELO (11.2 K)
4"
4" 17/32" (8.0 K)
SR308 $2,282.51
250 14860F250 SR308 $2,282.51
175 14860F175 SR308 $2,282.51
6" 3/8" (2.8 K)
6" 1/2" (5.6 K)
6" ELO (11.2 K)
205 14863A205
SR308 $2,455.82
6" 3/8" (2.8 K) 250 14863A250
SR308 $2,455.82
SR308 $2,455.82
SR308 $2,455.82
6" 7/16" (4.2 K)
6" 7/16" (4.2 K) 205 14863B205
175 14863B175
6" 7/16" (4.2 K) 250 14863B250
6" 1/2" (5.6 K) 175 14863C175
6" 1/2" (5.6 K)
SR308 $2,455.82
SR308 $2,455.82
SR308 $2,455.82
SR308 $2,455.82
250 14863C250
205 14863C205
6" 17/32" (8.0 K) 175 14863D175
6" 17/32" (8.0 K) 205 14863D205
6" 17/32" (8.0 K)
SR308 $2,455.82
SR308 $2,455.82
SR308 $2,455.82
SR308 $2,455.82
175 14863E175
250 14863D250
6" ELO (11.2 K) 205 14863E205
6" ELO (11.2 K) 250 14863E250
6" ESFR - 14.0 K
SR308 $2,455.82
SR308 $2,455.82
SR308 $2,455.82
SR308 $2,455.82
6" ESFR - 14.0 K 205 14863F205
175 14863F175
6" ESFR - 14.0 K 250 14863F250
SR308 $2,481.51
6" ESFR - 25.2 K 175 14863G175
SR308 $2,455.82
SR308 $2,481.51
SR308 $2,481.51
6" ESFR - 25.2 K
6" ESFR - 25.2 K 250 14863G250
205 14863G205
8" 3/8" (2.8 K) 175 15266A175
SR308 $3,320.01
8" 3/8" (2.8 K) 205 15266A205
SR308 $3,320.01
SR308 $3,320.01
SR308 $3,320.01
8" 3/8" (2.8 K)
8" 7/16" (4.2 K) 175 15266B175
250 15266A250
8" 7/16" (4.2 K) 205 15266B205
SR308 $3,320.01
8" 7/16" (4.2 K) 250 15266B250
SR308 $3,320.01
SR308 $3,320.01
SR308 $3,320.01
8" 1/2" (5.6 K)
8" 1/2" (5.6 K) 205 15266C205
175 15266C175
8" 1/2" (5.6 K) 250 15266C250
SR308 $3,320.01
8" 17/32" (8.0 K) 175 15266D175
SR308 $3,320.01
SR308 $3,320.01
SR308 $3,320.01
8" 17/32" (8.0 K)
8" 17/32" (8.0 K) 250 15266D250
205 15266D205
8" ELO (11.2 K) 175 15266E175
SR308 $3,320.01
8" ELO (11.2 K) 205 15266E205
SR308 $3,320.01
SR308 $3,320.01
SR308 $3,320.01
8" ELO (11.2 K)
8" ESFR (14.0 K) 175 15266F175
250 15266E250
8" ESFR (14.0 K) 205 15266F205
SR308 $3,320.01
8" ESFR (14.0 K) 250 15266F250
SR308 $3,320.01
SR308 $3,320.01
SR308 $3,320.01
8" ESFR (25.2 K)
8" ESFR (25.2 K) 205 15266G205
175 15266G175
SR308 $3,320.018" ESFR (25.2 K) 250 15266G250
Section L - EasyPac
TM
 Riser Assemblies
List Price Book - Effective June 4, 2016
Size Orifice Size PRV
1 Part # IPG List Price Size Orifice Size PRV
1 Part # IPG List Price
Thread x Groove (schedule 40) Thread x Thread (schedule 40)
(1) Refers to factory pressure setting (psi) of pressure relief valve (PRV).  See technical data page # 31 a-e for details.
TESTanDRAIN® is a registered trademark of AGF Manufacturing, Inc.
June 2016 Page L-12 vikinggroupinc.com
SR308
15252D175 SR308 $1,686.20
$1,686.20
$1,686.2015252D250 SR308
15252D205
15252C175 SR308 $1,686.20
15252C250 SR308 $1,686.20
1-1/4" 1/2" (5.6 K) 205 15252C205 SR308 $1,686.20
1-1/4"
15252B205 SR308 $1,686.20
1-1/4" 7/16" (4.2 K) 250 15252B250 SR308 $1,686.20
1-1/4"
SR308 $1,686.20
1-1/4" 3/8" (2.8 K)
1-1/4" 7/16" (4.2 K) 175 15252B175
250
$1,686.20
SR308 $1,686.20
SR308 $1,686.20
15252A205
15252A250
SR308
COMMERCIAL (with TESTanDRAIN® and PRV)
15260E205 SR308 $1,959.87
175 15260E175 SR308 $1,959.87
1-1/4" 3/8" (2.8 K)
250 15260E250 SR308 $1,959.87 SR308 $1,670.212" ELO (11.2 K) 250 14874E250
205 14874E205 SR308 $1,670.21
175 14874E175 SR308 $1,670.21
250 15260D250 SR308 $1,959.87
205 15260D205 SR308 $1,959.87
175 15260D175 SR308 $1,959.87
250 15260B250 SR308 $1,959.87
205 15260C205
205 15260B205 SR308 $1,959.87
175 15260B175 SR308 $1,959.87
250 15260A250 SR308 $1,959.87
205 15260A205 SR308 $1,959.87
175 15260A175 SR308 $1,959.87
SR308 $1,673.88
250 15257E250 SR308 $1,673.88
1-1/2" ELO (11.2 K) 205 15257E205
SR308 $1,673.88
1-1/2" 17/32" (8.0 K)
1-1/2" ELO (11.2 K) 175 15257E175
250 15257D250
SR308 $1,673.88
SR308 $1,673.88
SR308 $1,673.88
1-1/2" 17/32" (8.0 K) 205 15257D205
1-1/2" 17/32" (8.0 K) 175 15257D175
250 15257C250 SR308 $1,673.88
$1,665.41
15257C205
175 15257C175 SR308
SR308 $1,673.88205
175 15252A175 3/8" (2.8 K) 175
$1,673.88
SR308 $1,673.8815257A175
14873A175 SR308
SR308 $1,673.88
$1,673.88
250 15257B250 SR308 $1,673.88
SR308
1-1/2" 7/16" (4.2 K) 205 15257B205
SR308 $1,673.881-1/2" 7/16" (4.2 K) 175 15257B175
1-1/2" 3/8" (2.8 K) 250 15257A250
1-1/2" 3/8" (2.8 K) 205 15257A205
1-1/4" 1/2" (5.6 K)
1-1/4" 17/32" (8.0 K)
1-1/4" 17/32" (8.0 K)
1-1/4" 17/32" (8.0 K)
SR308 $1,673.88
1-1/2" 3/8" (2.8 K) 175
2051-1/4" ELO (11.2 K)
1-1/4" ELO (11.2 K) 250
7/16" (4.2 K) 205
175
250
205
250
1/2" (5.6 K)
175
SR308 $1,686.2015252E250
SR308 $1,686.2015252E205
1-1/4" ELO (11.2 K)
1-1/4"
175 15252E175 SR308 $1,686.20
1-1/4" 3/8" (2.8 K) 205
205
2" ELO (11.2 K)
2" 2" ELO (11.2 K)

2" 1/2" (5.6 K)
2" 3/8" (2.8 K)
1-1/2" 7/16" (4.2 K)
1-1/2" 1/2" (5.6 K)
1-1/2" 1/2" (5.6 K)
1-1/2" 1/2" (5.6 K)
3/8" (2.8 K)
1-1/2" ELO (11.2 K)
2" 7/16" (4.2 K)
2" 7/16" (4.2 K)
2"
2" 3/8" (2.8 K)
2" ELO (11.2 K)
ELO (11.2 K)
SR308 $1,959.87
250 15260C250 SR308 $1,959.87
175 15260C175 SR308 $1,959.87
1-1/4" 3/8" (2.8 K)
1-1/4" 1/2" (5.6 K)
1-1/4" ELO (11.2 K)
205 14873A205
SR308 $1,665.41
1-1/4" 3/8" (2.8 K) 250 14873A250
SR308 $1,665.41
SR308 $1,665.41
SR308 $1,665.41
1-1/4" 7/16" (4.2 K)
1-1/4" 7/16" (4.2 K) 205 14873B205
175 14873B175
1-1/4" 7/16" (4.2 K) 250 14873B250
1-1/4" 1/2" (5.6 K) 175 14873C175
1-1/4" 1/2" (5.6 K)
SR308 $1,665.41
SR308 $1,665.41
SR308 $1,665.41
SR308 $1,665.41
250 14873C250
205 14873C205
1-1/4" 17/32" (8.0 K) 175 14873D175
1-1/4" 17/32" (8.0 K) 205 14873D205
1-1/4" 17/32" (8.0 K)
SR308 $1,665.41
SR308 $1,665.41
SR308 $1,665.41
SR308 $1,665.41
175 14873E175
250 14873D250
1-1/4" ELO (11.2 K) 205 14873E205
1-1/4" ELO (11.2 K) 250 14873E250
1-1/2" 3/8" (2.8 K)
SR308 $1,665.41
SR308 $1,665.41
SR308 $1,668.61
SR308 $1,668.61
1-1/2" 3/8" (2.8 K) 205 14877A205
175 14877A175
1-1/2" 3/8" (2.8 K) 250 14877A250
SR308 $1,668.61
1-1/2" 7/16" (4.2 K) 175 14877B175
SR308 $1,668.61
SR308 $1,668.61
SR308 $1,668.61
1-1/2" 7/16" (4.2 K)
1-1/2" 7/16" (4.2 K) 250 14877B250
205 14877B205
1-1/2" 1/2" (5.6 K) 175 14877C175
SR308 $1,668.61
1-1/2" 1/2" (5.6 K) 205 14877C205
SR308 $1,668.61
SR308 $1,668.61
SR308 $1,668.61
1-1/2" 1/2" (5.6 K)
1-1/2" 17/32" (8.0 K) 175 14877D175
250 14877C250
1-1/2" 17/32" (8.0 K) 205 14877D205
SR308 $1,668.61
1-1/2" 17/32" (8.0 K) 250 14877D250
SR308 $1,668.61
SR308 $1,668.61
SR308 $1,668.61
1-1/2" ELO (11.2 K)
1-1/2" ELO (11.2 K) 205 14877E205
175 14877E175
1-1/2" ELO (11.2 K) 250 14877E250
SR308 $1,670.21
2" 3/8" (2.8 K) 175 14847A175
SR308 $1,668.61
SR308 $1,670.21
SR308 $1,670.21
2" 3/8" (2.8 K)
2" 3/8" (2.8 K) 250 14847A250
205 14847A205
2" 7/16" (4.2 K) 175 14847B175
SR308 $1,670.21
2" 7/16" (4.2 K) 205 14847B205
SR308 $1,670.21
SR308 $1,670.21
SR308 $1,670.21
2" 7/16" (4.2 K)
2" 1/2" (5.6 K) 175 14847C175
250 14847B250
2" 1/2" (5.6 K) 205 14847C205
SR308 $1,670.21
2" 1/2" (5.6 K) 250 14847C250
SR308 $1,670.21
SR308 $1,670.21
SR308 $1,670.21
2" 17/32" (8.0 K)
2" 17/32" (8.0 K) 205 14847D205
175 14847D175
SR308 $1,670.212" 17/32" (8.0 K) 250 14847D250
Section L - EasyPac
TM
 Riser Assemblies
List Price Book - Effective June 4, 2016